
EXP

500
600
600
800

800

SMM

211.85

Sat-01 Jun 12:00

31 Q0433

EGI

RCL

GLUQ0431

CCA

TSS

Wed-05 Jun 07:00

294.12

Mon-27 May 21:00

OPEN

Wed-29 May 08:00 MSK

26/0400 294.12

MJI
MWE

25/0600

6 Q0348 ADAQ0348 Thu-23 May 11:00 GIXADAMASTOS 172.07

20/2359 BMM
ADHOC

240.0021/1300

22/0200
21/2300

Q0337 CMA CGM MASAI MARA
Tue-21 May 06:00

MMMQ0337

292.08

21/0400

22/0500
20/0300

MSK

02/1500

MWE

ONE
02/2359

Q0396 BARYON BRYQ0396 159.53

WAN HAI 316

MAERSK CAIRO
Sun-26 May 21:00

Q0388

MROQ0313

01/0400 ECM

27/1500 RGI

22

19

Q0373

21

SSCQ036513

18
17

ZHONG GU SHEN YANGQ0343

179.70 26/1500

255.00

30/0300
228.00

26/235927/0600

MESAWA 
29/0200
29/0400

MIDAS
IIX

15

30/1700

GIX

30/1100
30/1800

24 Q0333 TESSA
Q0268 FAYSTON FARMS FAYQ0268

Q0431

10 299.47Sat-25 May 12:00

12

MAERSK DENVER

276.20

26 Q0370

23

25

Q0365 AS SICILIA

CMA CGM KRIBI

Q0421 ABRAO COCHIN

GLUON

ARTAMQ0420
MIDAS8 CCAFri-24 May 00:01

221.62 24/0600Fri-24 May 12:00

560MEVQ0308

TASQ0333

ARRQ0420

WWHQ0388

SBUQ0295

KMD

MSK

23/1300

249.12

213.00

MECL

MSK
01/0300

SLTQ0370

Mon-27 May 06:00

CMA CGM SAN ANTONIO

ZSYQ0343

Thu-30 May 17:00

Sat-25 May 13:00
CSOQ0400

30/0300

Thu-30 May 18:00

Sat-01 Jun 10:00

Thu-30 May 09:00

01/0600

RGI
30/1200

01/0900

CSC

114.3
318.00

299.99

28/1300
GRASMERE MAERSK

252 Mon-20 May 12:00 25/1200 222.15 25/0600

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

RIS
OPEN

CPC (ICDG)

43
2

ECM

TKD (TICD)Mon-20 May 20:00
231.54

20/1400 ECM

4

OPEN
6

DER (ICDD)

18

CCA

28
7

MBD (ICMB)

PRD

55

DLB (DCCS)

VGI

OPEN

21/0700
16

20

SIR

BLR(ICDW)

PTG(SCIC)

HCP

470 Tue-21 May 19:00
CML(CMLK)

BLI (MLPB)

NO. ETAIMPVESSEL NAME

SAILING / ETD
21/05/2024 03:30

IMPORT BALANCE EXPORT BALANCE
715 889

SERVICE DPW DEST

1305

CUT-OFF

34

OPENLOA

BERTHING

TEUS

COMPLETE EXPORT

OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED

IMPORT

SAILING / ETD

EXPORT BALANCECOMPLETE IMPORT

1604
OPERATION STARTED

19/05/2024 23:4019/05/2024 22:54

EXPORT
1339

299.99Q0255 LOAVIA

BERTH SIDE :CISC

Commence
3.76

Ops. Comp. Sailing

CB - 05

19/05/2024 21:0019/05/2024 20:3519/05/2024  08:20

DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT
20-May-2024 (MON) 22-May-2024 (WED)

0.56
23-May-2024 (THU)

04:44
TIDE TABLE

20-May-2024 (MON) 6:17
4.36

0.73
21-May-2024 (TUE)

0.97 05:14

3.79
1.87

18:03
1.90

23:53

4.18
17:23

11:27

22:08

10:52

3.70
1.95 17:23

23:183.65

3.96
1.23

15:59
3.70
2.00

22:44
16:41

03:45
10:19

04:14

Ops. Comp.Commence
19/05/2024  08:12

Sailing Berthed
19/05/2024 06:00

SAILED VESSEL
19/05/2024  07:42MARATHOPOLIS(Q0266)PORT

BERTH SIDE :

BLPL TRUST(Q0283)STB
SAILED VESSEL

WHARF OPERATION

Berthed
18/05/2024 16:20

19/05/2024  10:30
18/05/2024 15:48

WINDOW STS :

19/05/2024  11:20 20/05/2024 04:18

LOAVIA

20/05/2024 03:10

IMPORT BALANCE 

SERVICE :

EVER SIGMA
WWINDOW STS :

SERVICE :

BERTHING

COMPLETE IMPORT

ARTABAZ(Q0377)PORT

CB - 04

COMPLETE EXPORT

EXPORT

OPERATION STARTED

OPERATION COMPLETE EXPECTED

NSICT CODE

IMPORT

VIA

GRSQ0373

EXPECTEDSR. SCHEDULE ICD PENDENCYVOA GATE

REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) 600
500

IMP (MVS)

CMA CGM MASAI MARAZ
INTER SYDNEY

494846
1749TOTAL

44 504745403936 41

470

4225 28 29 3327 3026 34 3831 32 37 4335

260

VESSEL NAME
730

EXP (MVS)

EXPORT
6067

TOTAL

NMH( PCPK)
MCT (CCMP)

13

4176 11472
IMPORT TP 

1229

20

82

121

34

24

302

90

236

25

SNF (CSTN)

285

4

29

ANG/PALB

HBO 

190

16MLAR (ICDM)

AKV(CCTA)

MKPP (PANKI) PML

CGMV(VNM)

56

PGFS (SNL) GRFL 6

BEIJING BRIDGE

Q0313

MDVQ0312

14 Q0366 TS HONGKONG THKQ0366

BBGQ0304

ADDISON ADDQ0243

INSQ0335

JAB (ICDY)
5

730

171.99
MAERSK VIRGINIA

ADHOC5
BLUENILE

INTER SYDNEY

424

Sun-26 May 16:00

21/1300 MESAWA 

25/0700

26/1000

Wed-22 May 08:00
Wed-22 May 05:00

IIX
222.15

1

11 Q0243

MSK

EMS

Q0304

Q0182 BOSON BSNQ0182
3
2

Q0400
9

16 Q0408

4

7

Q0335

Q0312

Q0308

272.00

CGKQ0408 Tue-28 May 19:00

Wed-29 May 10:00 198.04ABHQ0421

199.98 SEC

292.08
PIE

256.06
VGI

EVER EXCEL
29 Q0425 BOX ENDEAVOUR

BLUENILE

MSK

WHL

TIHI (CGPT)

CISC

UNF

249.12

BNDQ0425
EXLQ0417 Mon-03 Jun 06:00

172.00
Q0334

Q0417

SHABGOUNQ0295
30/1800

VGI
Fri-31 May 00:01

CRRS TMX / CMCT

MAERSK SELETAR

RDRQ0397 Thu-30 May 09:0020 Q0397 RDO FAVOUR
Q0374 X-PRESS ALTAIR XPAQ0374

GFS GISELLE

27 Q0369 MAERSK CAPE TOWN

30

28

Sat-01 Jun 09:00

MJI

02/1000

ADHOC3

GGEQ0334 Fri-07 Jun 02:00

CPTQ0369

CSC

23/0500

231.54 05/0100 BMM EMS

Sun-02 Jun 16:00
MECL

Sun-02 Jun 21:00
SMM239.90 06/2000

INTER SYDNEY INSQ0433

GDGH ( GHH) GRFL
RIS

PBO

MSK ATU

RGI UNF 21/0600 KHDB(CKYR) 17
BNGD

CISC


